

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :**  
**HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P. No. 2827 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.10.2025	<p data-bbox="592 464 662 499"><u>KL,I</u></p> <p data-bbox="592 520 1312 667">Sri P. Surendra Babu, learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos. 1, 6, 7 and 10 to file counter, list on 07.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1247 808 1312 871">B/o VVR</p>	